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

spa(s), Community tennis court(s), Gated community
Stories: Single story
Lot: Corner lot
Parking: Attached parking, Automatic garage door, Garage(s), Paved driveway
Construction: Concrete block\stucco, Stucco exterior
Roof: Shingle roof
Heating/Cooling: Central air conditioning, Central heat, Electric heating
Interior: Pantry, Tub and separate shower, Vaulted ceilings, Walk-in closet(s), Secondary bedrooms split from master bedroom
Flooring: Carpet, Tile flooring, Vinyl flooring
Rooms: Master bedroom on main floor, Attic
Laundry: Laundry area in garage/carport
Utilities: Public sewer services, Public water supply, TV cable available
Inclusions: Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Clothes washer, Clothes dryer, Range and Oven

Property Information

Lot: Zoning: Elem School: SCHOOL CHOICE

Block: 16 APN: 22-43-24-03-00016.0130 Middle School: SCHOOL CHOICE

Unit: Lot Dimensions: 75 x 100 x 62 x 100 High School: SCHOOL CHOICE

Financial Information

HOA Fee: Maintenance Fee: $978 Terms:

HOA Freq: Maintenance Freq: Quarterly Possession:

Taxes: $1,678 Tax Year: 2022 Homestead:

Additional Images

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. Florida Realtors and participating MLSs do not create, control or review
the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by you or

others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin in the sale, rental or financing of housing.
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Property 19 Information

17712 Dracena Circle, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917
Price: $310,000 MLS Listing ID: 223068073
Status: Active MLS Association: Royal Palm Coast
Type: Single Family MLS Area: FN07 - North Fort Myers Area
Beds: 2 City: North Fort Myers
Full Baths: 2 County: Lee
Half Baths: 0 Community: SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
Year Built: 1989 Acres: 0.13
Living Sq Ft: 1,498 Lot Sqft:
Virtual Tour: https://view.paradym.com/idx/17712-Dracena-Circle-North-Fort-Myers-FL-33917/4828799

Property Description

Public Remarks: You & Your Guests Will Feel At Home In The Gated 55+ Sabal Springs Golf & Racquet Club Community * Beautiful Curb Appeal Incl: Brick
Paver Driveway & Continuous Curbing Along The Gardens * Freshly Painted Exterior On This Single Story Home * Screened Front Entry
For Fabulous Breezes * Split Bedrooms * Brand New Roof * Hurricane Windows * Newer HVAC * Updated Primary Bth * Re-Piped In 2016 *
No Carpet * 2 Pantries * Vaulted Living Room * 1.5 Car Gar Can Accommodate 2 Mid-Sized Cars * 300 Under Truss Enclosed Lanai-Great
For Entertaining & Year Round Use * LOW HOA FEES Incl: Lawn Care, Cable/Internet & Exterior Paint * Just 1 Block From The Newly
Remodeled Clubhouse W/Resort Style Amenities Including Shuffleboard & Pickleball * A Heated Community Pool & Spa * Putting Green *
Fitness Room * Game & Billiards Room * Plus Paths For Golf Carting Past Lush Gardens * Restaurant/Bar * Optional Yearly Golf
Membership Or Pay As You Play At The Executive Length, Par 60, 18-Hole Golf Course * Close To The Grocery Store, River, Beaches &
The Vibrant Downtown Area W/Lots Of Restaurants & Shops * Start Living Your New SW Florida Lifestyle * Set Up A Private Or Virtual
Showing!

Legal Description: SABAL SPRINGS GOLF+RACQUET CLUB U-1 BLK10 PB 41 PG 20 LOT 16

Features

General Info: Pets on approval
Style: Ranch style
Community: Pool table(s), Community clubhouse(s), Community  Exercise area(s), Community golf, Community swimming pool(s), Putting green, Community

spa(s), Community tennis court(s), Gated community
Stories: Single story
Parking: Attached parking, Automatic garage door, Garage(s)
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